 LENGTH PIN 1
"P1" PIN 1
2X RJ45 PLUG
SHIELDED
2X SHRINK TUBE,
BLACK
CAT 5e, 4 TWISTED PAIR, 24AWG SOLID 600V PoE,
F/UTP FOIL SHIELDED, OUTDOOR INDUSTRIAL

1
2
7
8
5
4
3
6
"P2"
B
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH
FEET  [METERS]
TRD544OS-BLK-1F 1.0  [0.30]
TRD544OS-BLK-3F 3.0  [0.91]
TRD544OS-BLK-5F 5.0  [1.52]
TRD544OS-BLK-10F 10.0  [3.05]
TRD544OS-BLK-15F 15.0  [4.57]
TRD544OS-BLK-25F 25.0  [7.62]
TRD544OS-BLK-50F 50.0  [15.24]
TRD544OS-BLK-75F 75.0  [22.86]
TRD544OS-BLK-100F 100.0  [30.48]
TRD544OS-BLK-150F 150.0  [45.72]
TRD544OS-BLK-200F 200.0  [60.96]
TRD544OS-BLK-250F 250.0  [76.20]
REVISIONS
REV.  DESCRIPTION DATE  APPROVED
B ECN 11731: IN PRODUCT DESCRIPTION "CMR-CMX" WAS "PTLC-CMR" 03/10/2022 DGUTTADAURO
A